®
LEADERS IN CEMENT AND EPOXY TECHNOLOGY
BUILDING SOLUTIONS
DON’T RISK IT, USE EPIREZ®
1 2
ContentsIntroduction
ITW Polymers & Fluids offers the experience of over 55 years in research
and manufacture of specialty Epirez products for concrete protection and

and from product to product are possible and should be taken into account. Epoxy systems, when exposed to light, are prone to yellowing.
This may result in long term colour change, particularly in lighter colours.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION Size PART NO.
GY1 Grey Colourpack 1kg E991077
GY6 Grey Colourpack 1kg E991080
BE1 Blue Colourpack 1kg E991072
YW5 Yellow Colourpack 1kg E991088
RD1 Red Colourpack 1kg E991092
BG13 Beige Colourpack 1kg E991163
BK1 Black Colourpack 1kg E991097
WE1 White Colourpack 1kg E991084
GN1 Green Colourpack 1kg E991075
YW9 Yellow Colourpack 1kg E991086
BE14 Blue Colourpack 1kg E991046
The following Epirez
colours are practical colour
equivalents to AS2700
standards: